BSc in Nursing (General
Course Short Code
BNGN

Course Year

3

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

BSc in Nursing (General), Year 3, Full-Time

K MPORTANT MESSAGE*#

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules
connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this
sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will
take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

kokkokokokkkkk

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

NS374 Practice Module 3A

SEMESTER 2


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88345

NS308

NS312

NS320

NS378

NS382

Ethics in Nursing

Research & Nursing Practice 2
General Nursing 3B

General Nursing 3A

Practice Module 3B

OPTIONAL MODULES

SEMESTER 2

Choose ONE optional module from the three options available:

Modules are capped at 55 and places come on a first come first served

basis

NS326

NS343

NS313

NS342

Working for Inclusion
Clinical Judgement and Decision Making
An introduction to Critical Care Nursing

Palliative Care

Last Updated: 9th August 2022



