BSc in Nursing (General Course Short Code BNGN Course Year

3

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

BSc in Nursing (General), Year 3, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

NS374	Practice Module 3A

SEMESTER 2

NS308	Ethics in Nursing	
NS312	Research & Nursing Practice 2	
NS320	General Nursing 3B	
NS378	General Nursing 3A	
NS382	Practice Module 3B	

OPTIONAL MODULES

SEMESTER 2

Choose ONE optional module from the three options available:

Modules are capped at 55 and places come on a first come first served basis

NS326	Working for Inclusion	
NS343	Clinical Judgement and Decision Making	
NS313	An introduction to Critical Care Nursing	
NS342	Palliative Care	

Last Updated: 9th August 2022